KIDS

Little meals for little people. Served with chips and juice.

Kids Burrito

Choice of meat with refried beans and cheese.

Kids Quesadilla

Monterey jack cheese with your choice of meat.

EXTRAS

Cheese

Sour Cream

Guacamole

Pico de Gallo

Tortilla Chips

Chips & Guacamole

Steak, Chicken, or Carnitas
Fish (Tilapia)

Prawns or Salmon

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks

Regular (21 oz.)
Large (32 oz.)

Bottled Drinks

Jarritos
Snapple
Mexican Coke
Spring Water

Juices
Kern’s
Welch’s

4.95

4.95

75
75
1.25
75
1.50
2.75
1.95
1.95
2.50

1.50
1.75

1.75
1.75
2.50
1.25

1.50
1.50

CATERING

Let The Burrito Shop
turn your party into a fiesta!

View our menu at
www.burritoshops.com

and choose from our most popular
options, or contact us to customize
your order from our regular menu.

Call 510-538-1189 for more

information and to place your order.

Oakland — College Ave.
(510) 658-7646
5359 College Ave.
(Across from Rockridge Library)
Hours: Mon.-Sat. 9:30 am — 9:00 pm
Sun. 10:00 am — 8:00 pm

Oakland — Lakeshore Ave.
(510) 763-7976
3256 Lakeshore Ave.
(At Trader Joe’s Shopping Center)
Hours: Mon.-Sat. 8:00 am — 10:00 pm
Sun. 8:00 am — 9:30 pm

Castro Valley — Castro Valley Blvd.
(510) 538-1157
3843 Castro Valley Blvd.
(Across from Rite Aid)
Hours: Mon.-Sat. 9:30 am — 9:00 pm
Sun. 10:00 am — 8:00 pm

Budrito
Shop

Healthy-Fresh « Fast™
Since 1978

MENU

The Burrito Shop blends the love of traditional
Mexican-style preparation with the choice to
enjoy a variety of authentic flavors.

We use only the freshest ingredients in the daily
preparation of our food. Our fresh Angus beef,
chicken breast, pork, and fish are marinated
overnight in herbs and spices and sautéed to
order with our custom sauces in all Gourmet
meals. We make our own fresh, corn tortillas
for all tacos and enchiladas, and our homemade
salsas are the perfect complement to every meal.

www.burritoshops.com

Locally owned & operated
with 3 convenient locations.
PHONE ORDERS WELCOME

Oakland — College Ave.
(510) 658-7646

Oakland — Lakeshore Ave.
(510) 763-7976

Castro Valley — Castro Valley Blvd.
(510) 538-1157




BURRITO CLASSICS

Refried beans, Spanish rice, & pico de gallo
in your choice of tortilla.

-- SPINACH -- TOMATO -- WHEAT

Super burritos include cheese & sour cream.

Regular
Shredded Chicken 5.25
Grilled Chicken or Steak 5.25
Carnitas 5.25
Vegetarian 4.75
Bean & Cheese Only 3.25

GOURMET BOWLS & SALADS

Cajun Chicken Bowl

Sautéed with onions and red bell peppers in Cajun
sauce and served over cilantro rice.

Chicken & Spinach Bowl

Sautéed with spinach, onions, and red bell peppers
in garlic lime sauce and served over cilantro rice.

Thai Chicken Bowl

Sautéed with red bell peppers, onions, roasted corn,
cabbage, and bean sprouts in sweet and hot chili
sauce and served over cilantro rice.

Vegetarian Bowl
Yellow squash, zucchini, red bell peppers, roasted
corn, onions, and spinach sautéed in your choice
of sauce and served over cilantro rice.

Garden Salad

Romaine lettuce, onions, tomatoes, carrots, and
sliced avocado with vinaigrette or honey chipotle

dressing. ** With Steak or Chicken — 6.90.
Chicken Taco Salad

Romaine lettuce, cabbage, onions, tomatoes, black
beans, roasted corn, monterey jack and cheddar
cheese, tortilla chips, and honey chipotle dressing.

Super
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.00

5.75

5.75

5.75

5.25

4.95

6.75

GOURMET BURRITOS

Whole pinto or black beans, Spanish or cilantro rice,

and pico de gallo in your choice of tortilla.

-- SPINACH -- TOMATO -- WHEAT

Chicken & Spinach

Sautéed with spinach, green onions, and red bell
peppers in garlic lime sauce.

Honey Chipotle Chicken

Sautéed with red bell peppers and green onions in
honey chipotle sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.

Santa Fe Grilled Chicken
Sautéed with yellow squash, zucchini, & roasted

corn in garlic lime sauce. Served with Romaine
lettuce.

Cajun Chicken

Sautéed with green onions and red bell peppers
in Cajun sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.

Thai Chicken
Sautéed with red bell peppers, green onions,

roasted corn, bean sprouts, and cabbage in sweet
and hot chili sauce. (No beans or pico de gallo.)

Steak Ranchero

Sautéed with onions and tomatoes in garlic lime
sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.

Steak & Prawns

Sautéed with red bell peppers and green onions in
garlic lime sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.

Cancun Prawns
Sautéed with onions and tomatoes in garlic lime
or Cajun sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.

Grilled Fish (Tilapia)

Sautéed with green onions and red bell peppers in
garlic lime or Cajun sauce. Served with Romaine
lettuce.

Salmon & Spinach
Sautéed with spinach, green onions, and red bell
peppers in garlic lime sauce.

Acapulco Veggie

Romaine lettuce, guacamole, and cheese.

Aztec Veggie
Yellow squash, zucchini, and roasted corn sautéed
in garlic lime sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

6.75

7.95

7.95

6.95

7.50

5.95

5.95

FAVORITES

Tijuana Tacos (2)

Choice of meat, cilantro, & onions in corn tortillas.

Super Taco

Choice of meat with pinto beans, Romaine lettuce,
cheese, sour cream, & pico de gallo in a corn tortilla.

Fish Taco (Tilapia)
Grilled Tilapia, Romaine lettuce, avocado, pico de
gallo, & honey chipotle sauce in a corn tortilla.

Quesadilla

Monterey jack cheese with sour cream, guacamole,

& pico de gallo. ** With Steak or Chicken — 6.90.

Tostadas

Choice of meat with refried beans, Romaine lettuce,
tomatoes, sour cream, & cheese.

Torta

Choice of meat with refried beans, Romaine lettuce,
onions, tomatoes, jalapefios, guacamole, & honey
chipotle mayonnaise.

Fajita Dinner
Choice of meat sautéed with bell peppers, onions, &
tomatoes in garlic lime or Cajun sauce. Served with
Spanish rice, pinto beans, & corn or flour tortillas.

Taco or Enchilada Dinner

Two tacos or enchiladas with your choice of meat
served with refried beans, Spanish rice, cheese, &
sour cream.

BREAKFAST

Breakfast Burrito

Chorizo, sausage, or steak with eggs, potatoes or
beans, cheese, and ranchero salsa.

Vegetarian Breakfast Burrito

Eggs, potatoes or beans, bell peppers, spinach, %reen
onions, sliced avocado, cheese, and ranchero salsa.

Breakfast Torta

Chorizo, sausage, or steak with eggs, refried beans,
cheese, ranchero salsa, and mayonnaise.

Vegetarian Breakfast Torta
Eggs, refried beans, bell peppers, green onions,
spinach, sliced avocado, cheese, ranchero salsa,
and mayonnaise.

4.50

3.25

3.75

4.95

5.95

5.95

7.95

7.95

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.25



