KIDS

Little meals for little people. Served with chips and juice.

Kids Burrito	4.95
Choice of meat with refried beans and cheese.	
Kids Quesadilla	4.95
Monterey jack cheese with your choice of meat.	

EXTRAS

Cheese	.75
Sour Cream	.75
Guacamole	1.25
Pico de Gallo	.75
Tortilla Chips	1.50
Chips & Guacamole	2.75
Steak, Chicken, or Carnitas	1.95
Fish (Tilapia)	1.95
Prawns or Salmon	2.50

BEVERAGES

<u>DEVERTION</u>	<u></u>
Soft Drinks	
Regular (21 oz.)	1.50
Large (32 oz.)	1.75
Bottled Drinks	
Jarritos	1.75
Snapple	1.75
Mexican Coke	2.50
Spring Water	1.25
<u>Juices</u>	
Kern's	1.50
Welch's	1.50

CATERING

Let The Burrito Shop turn your party into a fiesta!

View our menu at www.burritoshops.com

and choose from our most popular options, or contact us to customize your order from our regular menu.

Call 510-538-1189 for more information and to place your order.

Oakland – College Ave. (510) 658-7646

5359 College Ave. (Across from Rockridge Library) Hours: Mon.-Sat. 9:30 am – 9:00 pm Sun. 10:00 am – 8:00 pm

Oakland – Lakeshore Ave. (510) 763-7976

3256 Lakeshore Ave. (At Trader Joe's Shopping Center) Hours: Mon.-Sat. 8:00 am – 10:00 pm Sun. 8:00 am – 9:30 pm

<u>Castro Valley – Castro Valley Blvd.</u> (510) 538-1157

3843 Castro Valley Blvd. (Across from Rite Aid) Hours: Mon.-Sat. 9:30 am – 9:00 pm Sun. 10:00 am – 8:00 pm



MENU

The Burrito Shop blends the love of traditional Mexican-style preparation with the choice to enjoy a variety of authentic flavors.

We use only the freshest ingredients in the daily preparation of our food. Our fresh Angus beef, chicken breast, pork, and fish are marinated overnight in herbs and spices and sautéed to order with our custom sauces in all Gourmet meals. We make our own fresh, corn tortillas for all tacos and enchiladas, and our homemade salsas are the perfect complement to every meal.

www.burritoshops.com

Locally owned & operated with 3 convenient locations.

PHONE ORDERS WELCOME

Oakland - College Ave. (510) 658-7646

Oakland – Lakeshore Ave. (510) 763-7976

Castro Valley – Castro Valley Blvd. (510) 538-1157

DIND	DITA	CLACE	ICC
DUK	KIIO	CLASS	いっ

Refried beans, Spanish rice, & pico de gallo in your choice of tortilla.

FLOUR -- SPINACH -- TOMATO -- WHEAT Super burritos include cheese & sour cream.

<u>Regular</u>	Super
5.25	6.50
5.25	6.50
5.25	6.50
4.75	6.00
3.25	
	5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 3.25

GOURMET BOWLS & SALADS	<u>.</u>
Cajun Chicken Bowl Sautéed with onions and red bell peppers in Cajun sauce and served over cilantro rice.	5.75
Chicken & Spinach Bowl Sautéed with spinach, onions, and red bell peppers in garlic lime sauce and served over cilantro rice.	5.75
Thai Chicken Bowl Sautéed with red bell peppers, onions, roasted corn, cabbage, and bean sprouts in sweet and hot chili sauce and served over cilantro rice.	5.75
Vegetarian Bowl Yellow squash, zucchini, red bell peppers, roasted corn, onions, and spinach sautéed in your choice of sauce and served over cilantro rice.	5.25
Garden Salad Romaine lettuce, onions, tomatoes, carrots, and sliced avocado with vinaigrette or honey chipotle dressing. ** With Steak or Chicken – 6.90.	4.95
Chicken Taco Salad Romaine lettuce, cabbage, onions, tomatoes, black beans, roasted corn, monterey jack and cheddar	6.75

cheese, tortilla chips, and honey chipotle dressing.

GOURMET BURRITOS

Whole pinto or black beans, Spanish or cilantro rice, and pico de gallo in your choice of tortilla.

FLOUR SPINACH TOMATO WHEA	ı <i>T</i>
FLOUR SPINACH TOMATO WHEA	11
Chicken & Spinach Sautéed with spinach, green onions, and red bell peppers in garlic lime sauce.	6.75
Honey Chipotle Chicken Sautéed with red bell peppers and green onions in honey chipotle sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.	6.75
Santa Fe Grilled Chicken Sautéed with yellow squash, zucchini, & roasted corn in garlic lime sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.	6.75
Cajun Chicken Sautéed with green onions and red bell peppers in Cajun sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.	6.75
Thai Chicken Sautéed with red bell peppers, green onions, roasted corn, bean sprouts, and cabbage in sweet and hot chili sauce. (No beans or pico de gallo.)	6.75
Steak Ranchero Sautéed with onions and tomatoes in garlic lime sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.	6.75
Steak & Prawns Sautéed with red bell peppers and green onions in garlic lime sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.	7.95
Cancun Prawns Sautéed with onions and tomatoes in garlic lime or Cajun sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.	7.95
Grilled Fish (Tilapia) Sautéed with green onions and red bell peppers in garlic lime or Cajun sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.	6.95
Salmon & Spinach Sautéed with spinach, green onions, and red bell peppers in garlic lime sauce.	7.50
Acapulco Veggie Romaine lettuce, guacamole, and cheese.	5.95

5.95

Aztec Veggie

Yellow squash, zucchini, and roasted corn sautéed

in garlic lime sauce. Served with Romaine lettuce.

FAVORITES

Tijuana Tacos (2)	4.5
Choice of meat, cilantro, & onions in corn tortillas.	
Super Taco Choice of meat with pinto beans, Romaine lettuce, cheese, sour cream, & pico de gallo in a corn tortilla.	3.2
Fish Taco (Tilapia) Grilled Tilapia, Romaine lettuce, avocado, pico de gallo, & honey chipotle sauce in a corn tortilla.	3.
Quesadilla Monterey jack cheese with sour cream, guacamole, & pico de gallo. ** With Steak or Chicken – 6.90.	4.
Tostadas Choice of meat with refried beans, Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, & cheese.	5.
Torta Choice of meat with refried beans, Romaine lettuce, onions, tomatoes, jalapeños, guacamole, & honey chipotle mayonnaise.	5.
Fajita Dinner Choice of meat sautéed with bell peppers, onions, & tomatoes in garlic lime or Cajun sauce. Served with Spanish rice, pinto beans, & corn or flour tortillas.	7.
Taco or Enchilada Dinner Two tacos or enchiladas with your choice of meat served with refried beans, Spanish rice, cheese, & sour cream.	7.5
BREAKFAST	
Breakfast Burrito	5.:
Chorizo, sausage, or steak with eggs, potatoes or beans, cheese, and ranchero salsa.	
Vegetarian Breakfast Burrito Eggs, potatoes or beans, bell peppers, spinach, green onions, sliced avocado, cheese, and ranchero salsa.	5.
Breakfast Torta Chorizo, sausage, or steak with eggs, refried beans, cheese, ranchero salsa, and mayonnaise.	5.
Vegetarian Breakfast Torta Eggs, refried beans, bell peppers, green onions, spinach, sliced avocado, cheese, ranchero salsa, and mayonnaise.	5.